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LOT WITH MOP BUCKET, MOPS,
BROOMS, UPRIGHT DUST PANS &
MISCELLANEOUS IN NOOK

LOT OF KNIVES, SHARPENER AND
(2) MAGNETIC KNIFE STRIPS

STAINLESS TABLE WITH (2) WALL
SHELVES

STAINLESS SINK WITH FAUCET
AND COSCO FOLDING STEP
STOOL

CLEVELAND KET-12-T KETTLE
COOKER WITH PEDESTAL SHELF
AND KETTLE WAND S# WT1549-
08D-01

CLEVELAND KET-12-T KETTLE
COOKER WITH PEDESTAL SHELF
AND KETTLE WAND S# WT1549-
08D-02

CASTLE STOVE, (2) LARGE GAS
BURNERS

VULCAN STOVE WITH (6) GAS
BURNERS

DEAN SR162GN FRYER, GAS,
WITH FRY BASKETS S#
0906ME0033

DUKE E101-GV STACKED OVENS,
GAS S# 12194248 & 12197836

GLOBE SP20 STAND MIXER, 1/2-
HP ELECTRIC, WITH
ATTACHMENTS S# 7237510

STAINLESS STEEL TABLE WITH
SHELF AND REMAINING
CONTENTS

STAINLESS SINK WITH FAUCET

CONTINENTAL SW27-12M
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLE S#
15677446

REFRIGERATED CHEF BASE, (4)
DRAWERS

GRIDDLE RANGE TOP, (10)
BURNER, GAS

VULCAN SALAMANDER WALL
OVEN, GAS
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DEAN FRYMASTER HD360GNCS
DEEP FRY STATION, (3) BAY, WITH
FRY BASKETS

WELBILT 18672PTBMP
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLE, (2)
CABINET DOORS, (2) FLIP TOP
DOORS, WITH SHELF S#
1803150001638

STAINLESS SINK WITH FAUCET

REFRIGERATED CHEF BASE, (2)
DRAWERS

WOLF FLAT IRON GRIDDLE, GAS
GRILL/GRIDDLE, (6) BURNER, GAS
PEDESTAL SHELF

PORTABLE MONTEGUE FLAT
GRILL/BROILER

VULCAN STACKED OVENS, GAS,
ON MOBILE BASE

STEAM COOKER

VULCAN WALL TOASTER OVEN,
ELECTRIC

AMANA MICROWAVE
MENUMASTER MICROWAVE
AMANA MICROWAVE

TRUE TWT93 REFRIGERATED
CABINET, (3) DOOR, ON CASTERS
S# 5074307

WELLS RW2HD WARMING
DRAWER, (2) DRAWERS,
ELECTRIC S# RW4306

APW WYOTT RTR-4
REFRIGERATED TOPPING RAIL

STAINLESS SINK TABLE WITH
FAUCET (ONLY)

STAINLESS SINK WITH FAUCET,
HOSE, AND WALL MOUNT HOSE
HOLDER
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CONTINENTAL SW60-24M
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLE, (2)
DRAWER, (2) FLIP TOP DOORS S#
15699519

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

STAINLESS TABLE, 6'

CONTINENTAL SW72-30M
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLE, (3)
DRAWER, (2) FLIP TOP DOORS S#
15555001

SQUARE STAINLESS TABLE

TRUE TWT-27F REFRIGERATED
TABLE S# 5081159

CONTINENTAL SW-27-12M
REFRIGERATED PREP STATION,
(1) DOOR, (1) FLIP TOP DOOR S#
15836979

MANITOWOC D4427N-12M
REFRIGERATED PREP STATION,
(2) DRAWER, FLIP TOP S#
1708152003477

DELFIELD 18672PTBM-C
REFRIGERATED PIZZA/PASTA
PREP STATION, (2) DRAWERS, (2)
FLIP TOP DOORS S#
0804150000649

NEMCO 6055A FOOD WARMER,
ELECTRIC

SQUARE STAINLESS TABLE
XPOWER BLOWER FAN

ATLO SHAM HALO HEAT 750-TH-II
WARMER OVEN, PORTABLE,
ELECTRIC S# 348907-000
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CONTINENTAL 2R REFRIGERATOR,
STAINLESS, (2) DOOR S# 14823159

COOKSHACK SM260 SMOKER
CABINET, ELECTRIC S# 3666

(7) DRY GOODS STORAGE BINS
WITH LIDS AND CONTENTS

FRY OIL RECONDITIONER WITH
PORTABLE WASTE GREASE
VESSEL

VOLLRATH SLP300/S MEAT SLICER
WITH SHARPENER S# H088-
00347513-043

ROBOT COUPE MP350 TURBO
IMMERSION BLENDER

ROBOT COUPE R4N SERIES D
FOOD PROCESSOR

ROBOT COUPE CL50 SERIES E
FOOD PROCESSOR WITH EXTRA
BLADES

STAINLESS TABLE, 6'
LOT OF EXTENSION CORDS

SCALE, BAG SEALER, & ELECTRIC
HOT PLATE

(2) VEGETABLE PRESSES
STAINLESS TABLE

STAINLESS TABLE WITH COZZINI
CAN OPENER

(6) TEA/ICOFFEE URNS

LOT OF CUTTING BOARDS, CAST
IRON GRIDDLE GRILL, &
MISCELLANEOUS

PULL CART

DELONGHI POD COFFEE MAKER
WITH TRAY

DISHWASHER RACKS, PLASTIC
BINS, TUBS, WITH CONTENTS

STAINLESS TABLE

STAINLESS TABLE
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FOOD STORAGE BINS &
CONTENTS

(4) ROLLING CARTS WITH
DISHWASHER RACKS AND
CONTENTS

(3) ROLLING FOOD RACKS WITH
CONTENTS

BLUE TOTE & ROLLING CART WITH
DISHWASHER RACKS AND
CONTENTS

ROLLING METRO SHELF WITH
PANS, SHEETS, & BINS

CONTENTS ON SINK TABLE

STAINLESS DISHWASHING SINK
TABLES, U-SHAPED, WITH
FAUCET AND SPRAY SPIGOT

SHELF UNIT WITH CONTENTS TO
INCLUDE URNS, BOWLS, & PANS

SHELF UNIT WITH CONTENTS TO
INCLUDE PLASTIC FOOD BINS,
SCOOPS, & MISCELLANEOUS

(2) HOSHIZAKI ICE MAKERS
MOUNTED ON FOLLETT SG2650-72
ICE STORAGE BIN

NORLAKE BAR STEMWARE
WASHER (AS-IS, CONDITION
UNKNOWN)

(3) BAY STAINLESS SINK TABLE
(3) BAY STAINLESS SINK TABLE
(2) STAINLESS WALL SHELVES
LOT OF FLOOR MATS
STAINLESS SINK WITH FAUCET

TRUE TUC-27 CUBE
REFRIGERATOR, SINGLE DOOR
S# 1-4814068

STAINLESS DRINK STATION WITH
REFRIGERATED ICE BIN & SHELF

(2) CURTIS TEA/COFFEE MAKERS
WITH (2) URNS & (1) DISPENSOR
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108.00

110.00
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SALAD / GREENS SPINNER

ROLLING RACK WITH POTS, PANS,
SKILLETS, FRY BASKETS, &
MISCELLANEOUS

RACK WITH CHAFFING DISHES,
FOOD BINS, & MISCELLANEOUS

ROLLING RACK WITH CHAFFING
DISHES, SHEETS, &
MISCELLANEOUS

RACK WITH FOOD BINS &
MISCELLANEOUS

RIDGID WET/DRY SHOP VAC

ECOLAB MULTI-SURFACE FLOOR
CLEANER

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE SOUP BOWLS,
RECTANGLE PLATES, PASTA
BOWLS, GRAVY BOATS

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE 13" ROUND PLATES,
PETAL BOWLS, RECTANGLE
PLATES, & RAMAKINS

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE SQUARE PLATES,
RECTANGLE PLATES, PETAL
BOWLS, 13" ROUND PLATES,
GRAVY BOATS

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE PLATES AND BOWLS

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE PLATES, BOWLS, GRAVY
BOATS & RAMAKINS

LOT OF WHITE DISHWARE TO
INCLUDE PLATES & BOWLS

LOT OF SERVING PLATTERS

(2) HATCO GLO-RAY GRAHL-144D
& GRAHL-120D UNDERSHELF
FOOD WARMERS WITH WALL
MOUNTED CONTROLS

NEMCO UNDERSHELF FOOD
WARMER

UNDERSHELF FOOD WARMER
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126.00

127.00

128.00

129.00

130.00

131.00

NEMCO UNDERSHELF FOOD
WARMER

SERVER PLATTERS AND TRAYS &
MISCELLANEOUS

STAINLESS TABLE, 5'
STAINLESS TABLE, 6'
STAINLESS TABLE, 5'
STAINLESS TABLE, 5'
STAINLESS TABLE, 5'

STAINLESS TABLE, WITH
CONTENTS

SERVING TABLE WITH SINK &
DELFIELD N225 REFRIGERATED
SERVING WELL

HOT PLATE

TRUE TSSU-27-12M-B
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLE, (1)
DRAWER, (1) FLIP TOP DOOR

TRUE TWT-27 CUBE
REFRIGERATOR

STAINLESS SHELF RACK

TRUE T-35 REFRIGERATOR S#
5079190

TRUE TCGR REFRIGERATED
FOOD DELI GLASS CASE S#
5058320

(2) SHELVES WITH DECOR AND (2)
PICTURES

LOT OF FAUX GREENERY DECOR

(2) UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS, (1)
COUCH, (1) LARGE MIRROR, &
MISCELLANEOUS

HOSTESS STATION / GREETING
CENTER

LOT OF BROOMS, UPRIGHT DUST
PANS, & OTHER CLEANING
IMPLEMENTS AND SUPPLIES

132.00

133.00

134.00

135.00

136.00

137.00

138.00

139.00

140.00

141.00

142.00

143.00

144.00

145.00

146.00

147.00

148.00

149.00

150.00

(6) UNIT WALL LOCKER

IRON EASEL WITH SEAFOOD
PICTURE

(10) WOODEN CHAIRS
(9) PICTURES

TUBS WITH DECORATIONS,
CONTENTS, AND
MISCELLANEOUS

LOT OF BANQUET SERVING WARE,
WAFFLE IRONS, AND
MISCELLANEOUS

DRINK SERVING STATION WITH
ICE WELL

METAL SHELF RACKS

EPSON PROJECTOR, (2)
PORTABLE SCREENS, PORTABLE
DISPLAY BOARD

HP LAPTOP COMPUTER,
COMPUTER BAG, & BROTHER ALL-
IN-ONE FAX/ COPIER/ PRINTER

PAPER SHREDDER, HOLE PUNCH,
STAPLER, LABEL MAKER, PAPER
CUTTER, AND DESK SUPPLIES

(3) BOXES WITH MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES, ELECTRICAL CORDS,
SURGE STRIPS, AND
MISCELLANEOUS

COLD SERVICE CANOE

LOT WITH POSTERS, PICTURES,
IRON EASEL, MARBLE SLABS, BOX
WITH ELECTRONICS, AND
MISCELLANEOUS

LARGE LOT OF BOXES WITH
VARIOUS DECORATIONS

POP-UP GAZEBO

(3) MIRRORS & (1) PICTURE (ON
WALLS IN ROOM)

PLASTIC SHELF AND (8)
RETRACTABLE BELT STANCHIONS

(4) LIFETIME PORTABLE TABLES
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167.00

168.00

169.00

170.00

171.00

172.00

(5) LIFETIME PORTABLE TABLES
(39) WOODEN CHAIRS

(8) WOODEN TABLES

RICE COOKER

LOT OF BANQUET SERVING WARE
LOT OF SERVING WARE

LOT OF BANQUET SERVING WARE
(3) HEATED CARVING STATIONS
(10) CHILDREN BOOSTER SEATS
LOT OF TABLE LIGHTS

LOT OF TABLE LIGHTS, KNIVES,
SHAKERS, AND MISCELLANEOUS

(2) MIRRORS & (2) PICTURES ON
WALLS

ALL FURNITURE IN ROOM TO
INCLUDE (8) TABLES, (3)
CONVERTIBLE TABLES, (38)
CHAIRS, & (2) STANDS

(2) CONVERTIBLE ROUND/SQUARE
TOP TABLES WITH (12) CHAIRS

(2) CONVERTIBLE ROUND/SQUARE
TOP TABLES WITH (12) CHAIRS

(2) CONVERTIBLE ROUND/SQUARE
TOP TABLES WITH (12) CHAIRS

(2) CONVERTIBLE ROUND/SQUARE
TOP TABLES WITH (12) CHAIRS

(2) CONVERTIBLE ROUND/SQUARE
TOP TABLES WITH (12) CHAIRS

(3) SQUARE TOP TABLES WITH (12)
CHAIRS

(2) RECTANGULAR TOP TABLES
WITH (8) CHAIRS

(2) RECTANGULAR TOP TABLES
WITH (8) CHAIRS

(2) BOOTH BENCHES & (1) TABLE

173.00

174.00

175.00

176.00

177.00

178.00

179.00

180.00

181.00

182.00

183.00

184.00

185.00

186.00

187.00

188.00

189.00

190.00

191.00

192.00

193.00

194.00

(2) BOOTH BENCHES & (1) TABLE
(2) BOOTH BENCHES & (1) TABLE
(2) BOOTH BENCHES & (1) TABLE

(2) COUPLE BOOTH BENCHES &
(1) TABLE

(2) COUPLE BOOTH BENCHES &
(1) TABLE

(3) RECTANGULAR TABLES

(5) WOODEN TODDLER CHAIRS
(4) SERVER STANDS

(4) KOALA INFANT SEAT KRADLES
LOT OF FRAMED PICTURES

(1) RECTANGULAR TABLE & (4)
CHAIRS

(1) RECTANGULAR TABLE & (4)
CHAIRS

(1) RECTANGULAR TABLE & (4)
CHAIRS

(1) RECTANGULAR TABLE & (4)
CHAIRS

(8) WOODEN BAR CHAIRS
(10) WOODEN BAR CHAIRS
(5) BOOTH BENCHES

(8) HI-TOP TABLES (MUST BE
UNBOLTED FROM FLOOR BY
BUYER)

(8) WOODEN BAR CHAIRS

(1) HI TOP TABLE WITH (4)
WOODEN BAR CHAIRS

(1) HI TOP TABLE WITH (4)
WOODEN BAR CHAIRS

(1) HI TOP TABLE WITH (4)
WOODEN BAR CHAIRS
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203.00

204.00

205.00
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207.00

208.00

209.00

210.00

211.00

212.00

213.00

LOT WITH BAR DRAIN MATS &
MISCELLANEOUS BAR WARE

NAPKIN STANDS

DRINK SERVING STATION WITH
ICE WELL

TEA/COFFEE BREWER
ALL BAR GLASSWARE

DUAL SINK DUAL ICE WELL
BEVERAGE STATION WITH (2)
GLASS TENDER 41SA-12-D SINKS

WARING XTREME BAR BLENDER

CONTINENTAL CGC37 GLASS
COOLER S# 156B4161

4-TAP BEER TAP STATION

(4) BAY STAINLESS BAR SINK WITH
(2) SPEED CADDIES

(2) WELL BAR STATION WITH
GLASS TENDER SINK AND SPEED
CADDY

(2) BARBOSS BLENDERS
ALL PASTIC BAR WARE ON BAR

HOSE, HOSE CRADLE AND
NOZZLE

8' STEP LADDER & (2) FOLDING
STEP STOOLS

ALL ITEMS IN BAR CLOSET (DOOR
TO LEFT OF BAR COOLER)

TRUE TBB-2G REFRIGERATOR, (2)
GLASS DOORS, LOCKABLE S#
6553801

TRUE TBB-2G REFRIGERATOR, (2)
GLASS DOORS, LOCKABLE S#
6553820

CONTINENTAL BBC24
REFRIGERATOR, SINGLE DOOR,
LOCKABLE S# 14727704

214.00

215.00

216.00

217.00

218.00

219.00

220.00

(12) HEAVY GLASS SHELVES WITH
MOUNTING BRACKETS AND
HARDWARE (BUYER MUST
REMOVE)

(3) HANGING GLASS SHELVES
WITH BRACKETS AND HARDWARE
(ABOVE BAR) (BUYER MUST
REMOVE)

SAMSUNG LED TV, WITH CEILING
MOUNT (BUYER MUST REMOVE)

SAMSUNG LED TV, WITH CEILING
MOUNT (BUYER MUST REMOVE)

ALL RESTAURANT POS
COMPUTERS WITH PRINTERS,
CASH DRAWERS, NETWORK
HARDWARE, AND
MISCELLANEOUS

KOLPAK BEER COOLER, WITH RDI
PCL95MOP-3 REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM AND OUTSIDE CABINET
UNIT, WITH ALL SHELVING RACKS
INSIDE S# 8D1006A

(2) TAYLOR TR250 RECEIVING
SCALES
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